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Campeonato Nacional Clubes 3ª Divisao
Caldas da Rainha, 18. - 19.12.2010

Prova 6 Femin., 100m Livres Absoluto
18-12-2010 - 16:45 Resultados
Rec. Nac. 25m  Absoluto 55.43 Patricia Vilas Conceicao CNA S. António Cavaleiros 20-12-2009
Rec. Nac. 25m  Inf B 1:01.63 Ines Camacho Fernandes SCP Lisboa 05-04-2009
Rec. Nac. 25m  Inf A 59.20 Ines Camacho Fernandes SCP Tavira 07-03-2010
Rec. Nac. 25m  Juv 59.70 Harriet Larcher Smith CFB Setubal 28-02-2003
Rec. Nac. 25m  Jun 56.78 Maria Carolina Rosa SCP Leiria 04-12-2009
Rec. Nac. 25m  Sen 55.43 Patricia Vilas Conceicao CNA S. António Cavaleiros 20-12-2009
Pontos: FINA 2010

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts 50m 100m

Absoluto

1. Raquel Maurile Taveira 95 Alges 1:00.02 613 28.84 31.18
2. Sofia Pavao Machado 94 Naval de Ponta Delgada 1:00.24 607 28.66 31.58
3. Patricia Isabel Oliveira 94 Leixoes 1:00.32 604 29.34 30.98
4. Maria Ana Magalhaes 93 Desportiva Limiana 1:00.52 598 29.18 31.34
5. Catarina Raquel Domingos 88 Academico Viseu 1:01.32 575 29.38 31.94
6. Mariana Oliveira Vale 93 Natacao de Valongo 1:01.56 568 29.71 31.85
7. Marta Filipa Vinagre 95 Torres Novas 1:02.07 555 29.67 32.40
8. Maria Lima Rodrigues 94 Desportiva de Viana 1:02.66 539 30.02 32.64
9. Mariana Sousa Martins 95 Feirense 1:02.95 532 29.99 32.96

10. Carolina Saraiva Pires 96 Lisnave 1:03.14 527 30.63 32.51
11. Ana Monica Eloi 96 Nautico da Marinha Grande 1:03.29 523 30.32 32.97
12. Ana Rita Silveira 94 Galitos 1:03.78 511 30.67 33.11
13. Luana Raquel Alves 97 Ancorensis/Serralharia Ribeiro 1:03.89 508 30.54 33.35
14. Maria Mar Costa 95 Naval Setubalense 1:03.92 508 30.36 33.56
15. Ana Filipa Martins 97 Foca 1:04.07 504 30.70 33.37
16. Ines Sofia Borba 97 Litoral Alentejano 1:04.37 497 30.70 33.67
17. Bruna Miguel Pereira 94 Academica de Coimbra 1:04.70 490 31.54 33.16
18. Ana Raquel Ferreira 98 Ginasio Figueirense 1:04.95 484 31.89 33.06
19. Beatriz Magalhaes Sampaio 95 Fafe 1:05.20 478 30.83 34.37
20. Ana Mafalda Oliveira 81 Natacao da Maia 1:05.38 474 31.86 33.52
21. Cristina Alexandra Furtado 96 Estamos Juntos 1:06.76 446 32.10 34.66
22. Joana Correia Simoes 93 Natacao de Olhao 1:07.03 440 32.45 34.58
23. Sara Margarida Bento 94 Scalabisport 1:07.68 428 32.22 35.46
24. Joana Gomes Timoteo 96 Fisica Torres Vedras 1:10.31 381 33.59 36.72

Seniores

1. Sofia Pavao Machado 94 Naval de Ponta Delgada 1:00.24 607 28.66 31.58
2. Patricia Isabel Oliveira 94 Leixoes 1:00.32 604 29.34 30.98
3. Maria Ana Magalhaes 93 Desportiva Limiana 1:00.52 598 29.18 31.34
4. Catarina Raquel Domingos 88 Academico Viseu 1:01.32 575 29.38 31.94
5. Mariana Oliveira Vale 93 Natacao de Valongo 1:01.56 568 29.71 31.85
6. Maria Lima Rodrigues 94 Desportiva de Viana 1:02.66 539 30.02 32.64
7. Ana Rita Silveira 94 Galitos 1:03.78 511 30.67 33.11
8. Bruna Miguel Pereira 94 Academica de Coimbra 1:04.70 490 31.54 33.16
9. Ana Mafalda Oliveira 81 Natacao da Maia 1:05.38 474 31.86 33.52

10. Joana Correia Simoes 93 Natacao de Olhao 1:07.03 440 32.45 34.58
11. Sara Margarida Bento 94 Scalabisport 1:07.68 428 32.22 35.46
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Campeonato Nacional Clubes 3ª Divisao
Caldas da Rainha, 18. - 19.12.2010

Prova 6, Femin., 100m Livres

Juniores

1. Raquel Maurile Taveira 95 Alges 1:00.02 613 28.84 31.18
2. Marta Filipa Vinagre 95 Torres Novas 1:02.07 555 29.67 32.40
3. Mariana Sousa Martins 95 Feirense 1:02.95 532 29.99 32.96
4. Carolina Saraiva Pires 96 Lisnave 1:03.14 527 30.63 32.51
5. Ana Monica Eloi 96 Nautico da Marinha Grande 1:03.29 523 30.32 32.97
6. Maria Mar Costa 95 Naval Setubalense 1:03.92 508 30.36 33.56
7. Beatriz Magalhaes Sampaio 95 Fafe 1:05.20 478 30.83 34.37
8. Cristina Alexandra Furtado 96 Estamos Juntos 1:06.76 446 32.10 34.66
9. Joana Gomes Timoteo 96 Fisica Torres Vedras 1:10.31 381 33.59 36.72

Juvenis

1. Luana Raquel Alves 97 Ancorensis/Serralharia Ribeiro 1:03.89 508 30.54 33.35
2. Ana Filipa Martins 97 Foca 1:04.07 504 30.70 33.37
3. Ines Sofia Borba 97 Litoral Alentejano 1:04.37 497 30.70 33.67

Infantis A

1. Ana Raquel Ferreira 98 Ginasio Figueirense 1:04.95 484 31.89 33.06


